Individual Best Times (Masters)

Catherine Holmes - (36934) - Reading SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

37.70
38.17
38.26
38.53
38.77
38.78
38.97
39.61
43.12

4412

Swim Order

Time  FINAPts

43.12
44.12
38.26
38.53
38.78
38.17
37.70
38.97
39.61

38.77

Copyright 2024

426
410
407
399
391
391
385
367
284

284
265
407
399
391
410
426
385
367
391

Round

Round

Swim
Date
08/05/16
11/09/16
23/04/17
01/04/17
26/10/12
04/03/17
15/11/15
04/10/14
07/03/20
05/10/19

Swim
Date
07/03/20
05/10/19
23/04/17
01/04/17
04/03/17
11/09/16
08/05/16
15/11/15
04/10/14
26/10/12

Meet

Gloucester Masters Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Masters Meet
Gloucesters Masters Meet

Essex Masters Championships 2017
BG ASA Masters & Senior Meet

Bracknell Masters 2017

ASA Inter County Competition South East Region

SER Short Course Masters Meet
Bracknell 25th Anniversary Masters 2020

South East Region Short Course Masters

Meet

Bracknell 25th Anniversary Masters 2020
South East Region Short Course Masters
Gloucesters Masters Meet

Essex Masters Championships 2017
Bracknell Masters 2017

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Masters Meet

Gloucester Masters Meet

ASA Inter County Competition South East Region

SER Short Course Masters Meet

BG ASA Masters & Senior Meet

Venue

Gloucester
Maidenhead
Gloucester
Basildon
Sheffield
Bracknell
Barnet
Guildford
Bracknell

Guildford

Venue

Bracknell
Guildford
Gloucester
Basildon
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Gloucester
Barnet
Guildford

Sheffield

Licence

MAS609
MAS630
MAS687
MAS672
MAS335
MAS665
MAS573
MAS495
MAS908
MAS879

Licence

MAS908
MAS879
MAS687
MAS672
MAS665
MAS630
MAS609
MAS573
MAS495
MAS335

Page1/1

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



