Individual Best Times (Masters)

Catherine Holmes - (36934) - Reading SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
37.70	426		08/05/16	Gloucester Masters Meet	Gloucester	MAS609	0
38.17	410		11/09/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Masters Meet	Maidenhead	MAS630	0
38.26	407		23/04/17	Gloucesters Masters Meet	Gloucester	MAS687	0
38.53	399	Н	01/04/17	Essex Masters Championships 2017	Basildon	MAS672	0
38.77	391		26/10/12	BG ASA Masters & Senior Meet	Sheffield	MAS335	0
38.78	391		04/03/17	Bracknell Masters 2017	Bracknell	MAS665	0
38.97	385		15/11/15	ASA Inter County Competition South East Region	Barnet	MAS573	0
39.61	367	Н	04/10/14	SER Short Course Masters Meet	Guildford	MAS495	0
43.12	284	Н	07/03/20	Bracknell 25th Anniversary Masters 2020	Bracknell	MAS908	0
44.12	265	Н	05/10/19	South East Region Short Course Masters	Guildford	MAS879	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
43	12 284	Н	07/03/20	Bracknell 25th Anniversary Masters 2020	Bracknell	MAS908	0
44	.12 265	Н	05/10/19	South East Region Short Course Masters	Guildford	MAS879	0
38	.26 407		23/04/17	Gloucesters Masters Meet	Gloucester	MAS687	0
38	.53 399	Н	01/04/17	Essex Masters Championships 2017	Basildon	MAS672	0
38	.78 391		04/03/17	Bracknell Masters 2017	Bracknell	MAS665	0
38	.17 410		11/09/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Masters Meet	Maidenhead	MAS630	0
37	70 426		08/05/16	Gloucester Masters Meet	Gloucester	MAS609	0
38	.97 385		15/11/15	ASA Inter County Competition South East Region	Barnet	MAS573	0
39	61 367	Н	04/10/14	SER Short Course Masters Meet	Guildford	MAS495	0
38	.77 391		26/10/12	BG ASA Masters & Senior Meet	Sheffield	MAS335	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS